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Peakohtunik   Toomas Kivend

T & P N 2009 ja hiljem sündinud
T & P V 2007 - 2008 

Koht Võistleja Vanuseklass Kool tulemus finaal

TN 60m tj

1 Jaana Mari Kala 2009 Räpina ÜG 11,00 10,91
2 Marielle Leesalu 2011 Põlva Kool 11,46 11,14
3 Säde Lillo 2010 Rosma Kool 11,47 11,40
4 Hiie-Maarja Ööbik 2010 Rosma Kool 11,81 12,28
5 Hanna-Mariin Hüdsi 2010 Räpina ÜG 12,04 11,99
6 Hanna-Liisa Paidre 2010 Põlva Kool 12,21
7 Hanna Avikson 2012 Põlva Kool 12,51
8 Lilian Kozer 2011 Räpina ÜG 12,84
9 Sarah Zopp 2010 Põlva Kool 13,59

10 Grettel Karsna 2011 Räpina ÜG 14,18
vv Mirtel Kollo 2010 Tln Jakob Westholmi G 11,20

TN teivas

1 Hanna Avikson 2012 Põlva Kool 1.40
2 Marielle Leesalu 2011 Põlva Kool 1.20

TV 60m tj

1 Grete-Liis Paidre 2007 Põlva Kool 12,37
2 Christelle Juks 2008 Põlva Kool 12,60
3 Merili Kirjuškin 2008 Räpina ÜG 12,76
4 Luisa Koor 2007 Mooste Kool 12,78
5 Triin Neeno 2008 Põlva Kool 12,81
6 Heleriin Liiske 2007 Räpina ÜG 13,40
7 Keidi Käär 2008 Räpina ÜG 13,96

TV kõrgus

1 Miina Koor 2007 Mooste Kool 1.36
2 Grete-Liis Paidre 2007 Põlva Kool 1.31
3 Christelle Juks 2008 Põlva Kool 1.16
4 Reti-Karlota Rebane 2008 Räpina ÜG 1.16
5 Luisa Koor 2007 Mooste Kool 1.11



TV kuul

1 Grete-Liis Paidre 2007 Põlva Kool 8.43
2 Luisa Koor 2007 Mooste Kool 8.35
3 Miina Koor 2007 Mooste Kool 8.14
4 Reti-Karlota Rebane 2008 Räpina ÜG 8.05
5 Heleriin Liiske 2007 Räpina ÜG 7.83
6 Merili Kirjuškin 2008 Räpina ÜG 6.57
7 Triin Neeno 2008 Põlva Kool 6.46
8 Christelle Juks 2008 Põlva Kool 6.34

PN 60m tj

1 Mihkel Padar 2009 Põlva Kool 10,55 10,32
2 Ronald Kiidron 2010 Põlva Kool 11,61 11,42
3 Karel Kets 2009 Põlva Kool 11,77 11,64
4 Lucas Paalman 2010 Räpina ÜG 12,17 11,95
5 Steven Jaaska 2011 Põlva Kool 11,86 12,22
6 Evert Roodes 2012 Põlva Kool 12,29
7 Virgo Vigel 2011 Põlva Kool 12,62
8 Karl Oskar Martin 2012 Põlva Kool 12,67
9 Kaspar Kolli 2010 Räpina ÜG 12,82

10 Henri Mertsina 2011 Räpina ÜG 12,95
11 Kevin Kaskla 2013 Põlva Kool 14,72
12 Kuido Pajumäe 2010 Põlva Jakobi Kool 15,66
vv Mattias Lehtna 2009 Võru 10,73
vv Marten Kivend 2012 Kambja 11,61

PN kaugus

1 Mihkel Padar 2009 Põlva Kool 3.88
2 Lucas Paalman 2010 Räpina ÜG 3.77
3 Karel Kets 2009 Põlva Kool 3.70
4 Ronald Kiidron 2010 Põlva Kool 3.69
5 Steven Jaaska 2011 Põlva Kool 3.67
6 Evert Roodes 2012 Põlva Kool 3.59
7 Henri Mertsina 2011 Räpina ÜG 3.24
8 Karl Oskar Martin 2012 Põlva Kool 3.22
9 Virgo Vigel 2011 Põlva Kool 3.16

10 Kaspar Kolli 2010 Räpina ÜG 3.09
11 Kuido Pajumäe 2010 Põlva Jakobi Kool 2.70
12 Kevin Kaskla 2013 Põlva Kool 2.47
vv Mattias Lehtna 2009 Võru Spordikool 4.25
vv Marten Kivend 2012 Kambja 3.76

PN teivas

1 Mihkel Padar 2009 Põlva Kool 1.80
2 Karl Oskar Martin 2012 Põlva Kool 1.20
vv Mattias Lehtna Võru 2.00



PV 60m tj

1 Kermo Kuklase 2008 Põlva Kool 11,18
2 Kerdo Roodes 2008 Põlva Kool 11,95
3 Andreas-Sten Paabo 2009 Räpina ÜG 12,10
4 Alari Kõiv 2008 Räpina ÜG 12,96

PV kõrgus

1 Kermo Kuklase 2008 Põlva Kool 1.61
2 Pätrick Kahar 2008 Tilsi 1.41
3 Kerdo Roodes 2008 Põlva Kool 1.36
4 Alari Kõiv 2008 Räpina ÜG 1.36
5 Andreas-Sten Paabo 2009 Räpina ÜG 1.31

PV kuul

1 Jass Einassoo 2007 Põlva Kool 13.73
2 Kermo Kuklase 2008 Põlva Kool 10.91
3 Pätrick Kahar 2008 Tilsi 7.90
4 Kerdo Roodes 2008 Põlva Kool 7.56
5 Erik Jaakmees 2008 Põlva Kool 7.29
6 Alari Kõiv 2008 Räpina ÜG 7.16
7 Andreas-Sten Paabo 2009 Räpina ÜG 6.73
8 Veli Lillo 2007 Rosma Kool 6.54


